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METROPAC INDUSTRIES INC.    P.O. BOX 9137   10 ANNETTE ROAD    FOXBORO, MA    02035 

 
Line Card  FREE FREIGHT on orders $2,500.00 or more net. Some restrictions apply. Call for details. 

ALLANSON  
AMTROL 
AO SMITH  
ARMSTRONG AIR 
ARGO  
ASCO 
BACHARACH  
BARNES & JONES 
BASO 
BECKETT  
BELIMO 
BELL & GOSSETT 
BRADFORD WHITE  
BRAEBURN  
BRAUKMANN 
BRYANT     
BURNHAM  
CALEFFI 
CARLIN  
CARRIER   
CONBRACO 
DANFOSS HEATING  
EMERSON FLOW CONTROLS  
ERIE CONTROLS  
FASCO DRAFT INDUCERS  
FENWAL 
FIELD CONTROLS  
FIREYE 
FIROMATIC 

GAR-BER FILTERS 
GC VALVES 
GENERAL FILTERS 
GOODMAN 
GRUNDFOS PUMPS  
HEIL QUAKER / ICP 
HOFFMAN 
HONEYWELL COMMERCIAL 

HONEYWELL HOME/RESIDEO  
HONEYWELLTHERMAL SOLUTIONS  
HYDROLEVEL 
ICM CONTROLS 
JOHNSON CONTROLS  
KMC/KREUTER 
LENNOX 
LOCHINVAR 
LUX 
MAID O‘ MIST  
MAMAC 
MAXITROL 
MCDONNELL & MILLER 
MCQUAY 
MODINE  
NORDYNE 
NOR'EAST CONTROLS  
OEM  
PARAGON 
PAYNE  
PETROMETER 

PSG-ACCUSTAT 
QUIET-ONE 
RANCO 
RAYPAK  
REZNOR 
RHEEM FURNACE PARTS 
RHEEM WATER HEATER PARTS  
RIB RELAYS 
ROBERTSHAW 
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC (Barber-Colman) 

SCULLY  
SIEMENS  
SPARCO  
SPIROTHERM  
SUNTEC  
TACO  
TEKMAR  
TELEDYNE LAARS 
TJERNLUND 
TRANE  
TRION 
VENT-RITE  
WATTS REGULATOR 
WEBSTER 
WEIL MCLAIN 
WHITE-RODGERS 
YORK 
ZONE FIRST 

     Sales Directory Ph: 800-852-4328  Fax: 508-698-3121 

Bryan Cosentino 
bryan@metropac.com 
Ext: 110 
 
Harold Snow 
harold@metropac.com 
Ext: 202 

Tom Trelegan 
tom@metropac.com 
Ext: 233 
 
Greg Van Arnam 
greg@metropac.com 
EXT: 208 

John Vieira 
john@metropac.com 
Ext: 230 
 
 

Wayne Moniz 
wayne@metropac.com 
Ext: 269 

           .        
                   ANNUAL FALL STOCK UP PROMOTION – AUGUST 1ST 

ANNUAL SPRING STOCK UP PROMOTION – APRIL 1ST 
                            Lowest prices of the season 
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